Mosinee Invitational

HS Girls
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls Varsity
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Pos No

Name

Mosinee Invitational

Overall Results :

HS Girls
Girls Varsity

August 31, 2021

Time

Female

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 775
2 761
3 720
4 758
5 759
6 738
7 762
8 757
9 840
10 800
11 755
12 818
13 756
14 743
15 820
16 740
17 739
18 841
19 795
20 779
21 804
22 741
23 691
24 830
25 778
26 792
27 709
28 794
29 796
30 7
31 829
32 847
33 699
34 765
35 714
36 701

Nora Gremban
Meredith Richter
Morgan Schnelle
Bryn Fronk
Jennifer Kahn
Grace Kern
Brooke Rudolph
Alexis Fleegel
Britt Fitzgerald
Leah Jamison
Ella Daniels
Kate Fitzgerald
Ella Dassow
Kiera Rotar
Sydney Leszczynski
Stella Meza
Bobbi Lee

Jena Bartnik
Emma Germain
Frankie Will
Juliana Smith
Sylvia Meza
Kennedy Webb
Madelyn Wayerski
Emma Weber
Sage Flory
Gretchen Brewster
Reese Gehrig
Luciana Grage
Malia Remme
Megan Wayerski
Allie Kukkuczka
Clare Heuss
Tyra Wicke

Ella Morse

Ellie Smith
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Northland Pines
Medford Area
Edgar

Medford Area
Medford Area
Lakeland Union
Medford Area
Medford Area
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Medford Area
Mosinee
Medford Area
Lakeland Union
Mosinee
Lakeland Union
Lakeland Union
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Lakeland Union
Adams-Friendship
Mosinee
Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Edgar
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Mosinee

Antigo

Medford Area
Edgar

Antigo

00:18:56.1
00:20:49.2
00:20:59.7
00:21:20.9
00:21:34.1
00:21:43.9
00:22:03.1
00:22:10.2
00:22:16.1
00:22:19.9
00:22:26.9
00:22:32.2
00:22:46.8
00:22:54.2
00:22:55.5
00:22:55.7
00:23:08.6
00:23:16.5
00:23:45.6
00:23:48.4
00:23:51.1
00:23:59.8
00:24:01.4
00:24:04.4
00:24:05.7
00:24:08.4
00:24:28.7
00:24:32.1
00:24:34.2
00:24:48.7
00:24:57.2
00:25:00.1
00:25:01.3
00:25:02.9
00:25:03.9
00:25:10.9

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:06 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:57 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:55 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:07 min/m
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Girls

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity =~ Female

August 31, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 798  Eva Hetland Rhinelander 00:25:19.7 7 35 8:10 min/m
38 819  Adalyn Lehman Mosinee 00:25:36.6 8 >7 8:15 min/m
39 826  Miranda Solinsky Mosinee 00:26:03.9 9 >7 8:24 min/m
40 722 Amber Skrzypcak Edgar 00:26:06.9 4 36 8:25 min/m
41 726  Natalie Thompson Edgar 00:26:29.1 5 37 8:32 min/m
42 721 Brooklyn Schwoerer Edgar 00:26:30.1 6 38 8:32 min/m
43 799  Maria Hubler Rhinelander 00:26:35.9 8 >7 8:34 min/m
44 708  Aubrey Behling Edgar 00:26:42.1 7 39 8:36 min/m
45 723  Kira Slack Edgar 00:26:42.5 8 >7 8:36 min/m
46 698 Ruby Beattie Antigo 00:26:58.1 3 40 8:41 min/m
47 816  Emily Wehrman Spencer 00:27:02.8 1 41 8:43 min/m
48 760  Kylie Potvin Medford Area 00:27:06.6 9 >7 8:44 min/m
49 737  Charlotte Gyuro Lakeland Union 00:27:08.1 6 42 8:45 min/m
50 797  Kyleah Hartman Rhinelander 00:27:08.1 9 >7 8:45 min/m
51 713 Alexa Lang Edgar 00:27:11.1 9 >7 8:46 min/m
52 763  Joselyn Torres Medford Area 00:27:20.2 10 >7 8:49 min/m
53 813  Theresa Knecht Spencer 00:27:50.3 2 43 8:58 min/m
54 806  Aubrianna Younker Rhinelander 00:28:21.0 10 >7 9:08 min/m
55 793  Kylinn Gechas Rhinelander 00:28:30.8 11 >7 9:11 min/m
56 700  Makayla Tischendorf Antigo 00:28:40.0 4 44 9:14 min/m
57 774 Olivia Elison Northland Pines 00:28:40.4 5 45 9:14 min/m
58 828  Sophia Theiss Mosinee 00:28:41.7 10 >7 9:15 min/m
59 688 Megan Craig Adams-Friendship 00:28:45.3 2 <5 9:16 min/m
60 754  Natasha Buitt Medford Area 00:28:51.1 11 >7 9:18 min/m
61 848  Juncal Gasalla Spencer 00:28:57.6 3 46 9:20 min/m
62 715 Jessica Mucha Edgar 00:29:01.7 10 >7 9:21 min/m
63 805 Mia Tulowitzky Rhinelander 00:29:08.5 12 >7 9:24 min/m
64 711 Amelia Gajewski Edgar 00:29:08.5 11 >7 9:24 min/m
65 727 Rebecca Werner Edgar 00:29:11.9 12 >7 9:25 min/m
66 803  Ashley Schmidt Rhinelander 00:29:21.3 13 >7 9:28 min/m
67 712 Maria Hackel Edgar 00:29:37.8 13 >7 9:33 min/m
68 815  Ai Takamizawa Spencer 00:30:00.8 4 47 9:40 min/m
69 710 Valerie Czech Edgar 00:30:07.5 14 >7 9:43 min/m
70 702  Elisha Thompson Antigo 00:30:12.8 5 48 9:44 min/m
71 716 Kendra Mucha Edgar 00:30:33.2 15 >7 9:51 min/m
72 719 Rachel Schneider Edgar 00:30:35.0 16 >7 9:51 min/m
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Girls
Overall Results :  Girls Varsity
August 31, 2021

Female

Team

Team

Pos No
73 718
74 821
75 736
76 725
77 822
78 742
79 689
80 764
81 690
82 724
83 776
84 801
85 814
86 744
87 817
88 812
89 717

Name

Kloie Radke
Gabby Munoz
Kristiana Clay
Jade Tarter
Isabelle Olson
Sarah Poisson
Lucy LittleSoldier
Lydia Way

Lizzy Sindelar
Erica Socha
Samantha Krueger
Jamie Kolb

Aurora Porcu
Maddie Saunders
Carissa Best
Daniela Guzman Pallares

Valerie Myszka

8/31/21 8:43:26 PM

Edgar

Mosinee

Lakeland Union
Edgar

Mosinee

Lakeland Union
Adams-Friendship
Medford Area
Adams-Friendship
Edgar

Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Spencer

Lakeland Union
Mosinee

Spencer

Edgar

Time

00:30:39.9
00:30:47.4
00:30:48.2
00:31:15.1
00:31:47.5
00:32:31.9
00:32:39.9
00:32:55.0
00:33:04.2
00:33:10.6
00:33:16.3
00:36:09.4
00:36:20.7
00:36:27.4
00:36:49.8
00:38:21.2
00:57:26.8

Performance Timing, LLC
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Points

>7
>7
49
>7
>7
>7
<5
>7
<5
>7
50
>7
51
>7
>7
52
>7

Pace

9:53 min/m
9:55 min/m
9:56 min/m
10:04 min/m
10:15 min/m
10:29 min/m
10:32 min/m
10:37 min/m
10:40 min/m
10:42 min/m
10:43 min/m
11:39 min/m
11:43 min/m
11:45 min/m
11:52 min/m
12:22 min/m
18:31 min/m
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

August 31, 2021

Sirls Varsity

Team name:

Medford Area

Team result: 26

Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:47:58

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 761 Meredith Richter 20:49.2 2
2 4 758 Bryn Fronk 21:20.9 4
3 5 759 Jennifer Kahn 21:34.1 5
4 7 762 Brooke Rudolph 22:03.1 7
5 8 757 Alexis Fleegel 22:10.2 8
6 11 755 Ella Daniels 22:26.9 11
7 13 756 Ella Dassow 22:46.8 13
8 34 765 Tyra Wicke 25:02.9 >7
9 48 760 Kylie Potvin 27:06.6 >7
10 52 763 Joselyn Torres 27:20.2 >7
11 60 754 Natasha Butt 28:51.1 >7
12 80 764 Lydia Way 32:55.0 >7

Team name: Lakeland Union

Team result: 75 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:54:43

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 738 Grace Kern 21:43.9 6
2 14 743 Kiera Rotar 22:54.2 14
3 16 740 Stella Meza 22:55.7 16
4 17 739 Bobbi Lee 23:08.6 17
5 22 741 Sylvia Meza 23:59.8 22
6 49 737 Charlotte Gyuro 27:08.1 42
7 75 736 Kristiana Clay 30:48.2 49
8 78 742 Sarah Poisson 32:31.9 >7
9 86 744 Maddie Saunders 36:27.4 >7

Team name: Mosinee

Team result: 77 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:55:05

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 840 Britt Fitzgerald 22:16.1 9
2 12 818 Kate Fitzgerald 22:32.2 12
3 15 820 Sydney Leszczynski 22:55.5 15
4 18 841 Jena Bartnik 23:16.5 18
5 24 830 Madelyn Wayerski 24:04.4 23
6 31 829 Megan Wayerski 24:57.2 30
7 32 847 Allie Kukkuczka 25:00.1 31
8 38 819 Adalyn Lehman 25:36.6 >7
9 39 826 Miranda Solinsky 26:03.9 >7
10 58 828 Sophia Theiss 28:41.7 >7
11 74 821 Gabby Munoz 30:47.4 >7
12 77 822 Isabelle Olson 31:47.5 >7
13 87 817 Carissa Best 36:49.8 >7

August 31, 2021
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Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: 102

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:58:38

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 800 Leah Jamison 22:19.9 10
2 19 795 Emma Germain 23:45.6 19
3 21 804 Juliana Smith 23:51.1 21
4 26 792 Sage Flory 24:08.4 25
5 28 794 Reese Gehrig 24:32.1 27
6 29 796 Luciana Grage 24:34.2 28
7 37 798 Eva Hetland 25:19.7 35
8 43 799 Maria Hubler 26:35.9 >7
9 50 797 Kyleah Hartman 27:08.1 >7
10 54 806 Aubrianna Younker 28:21.0 >7
11 55 793 Kylinn Gechas 28:30.8 >7
12 63 805 Mia Tulowitzky 29:08.5 >7
13 66 803 Ashley Schmidt 29:21.3 >7
14 84 801 Jamie Kolb 36:09.4 >7

Team name: Northland Pines

Team result: 119 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:00:20

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 775 Nora Gremban 18:56.1 1
2 20 779 Frankie Will 23:48.4 20
3 25 778 Emma Weber 24:05.7 24
4 30 777 Malia Remme 24:48.7 29
5 57 774 Olivia Elison 28:40.4 45
6 83 776 Samantha Krueger 33:16.3 50

Team name: Edgar

Team result: 135 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:03:09

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 720 Morgan Schnelle 20:59.7 3
2 27 709 Gretchen Brewster 24:28.7 26
3 35 714 Ella Morse 25:03.9 33
4 40 722 Amber Skrzypcak 26:06.9 36
5 41 726 Natalie Thompson 26:29.1 37
6 42 721 Brooklyn Schwoerer 26:30.1 38
7 44 708 Aubrey Behling 26:42.1 39
8 45 723 Kira Slack 26:42.5 >7
9 51 713 Alexa Lang 27:111 >7
10 62 715 Jessica Mucha 29:01.7 >7
11 64 711 Amelia Gajewski 29:08.5 >7
12 65 727 Rebecca Werner 29:11.9 >7
13 67 712 Maria Hackel 29:37.8 >7
14 69 710 Valerie Czech 30:07.5 >7
15 71 716 Kendra Mucha 30:33.2 >7
16 72 719 Rachel Schneider 30:35.0 >7
17 73 718 Kloie Radke 30:39.9 >7
18 76 725 Jade Tarter 31:15.1 >7
19 82 724 Erica Socha 33:10.6 >7
20 89 717 Valerie Myszka 57:26.8 >7

August 31, 2021
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Team name: Antigo
Team result: 198

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 02:16:04

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 699 Clare Heuss 25:01.3 32
2 36 701 Ellie Smith 25:10.9 34
3 46 698 Ruby Beattie 26:58.1 40
4 56 700 Makayla Tischendorf 28:40.0 44
5 70 702 Elisha Thompson 30:12.8 48

Team name: Spencer
Team result: 228

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 02:30:13

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 816 Emily Wehrman 27:02.8 41
2 53 813 Theresa Knecht 27:50.3 43
3 61 848 Juncal Gasalla 28:57.6 46
4 68 815 Ai Takamizawa 30:00.8 47
5 85 814 Aurora Porcu 36:20.7 51
6 88 812 Daniela Guzman Pallares 38:21.2 52
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 691 Kennedy Webb 24:01.4 <5
2 59 688 Megan Craig 28:45.3 <5
3 79 689 Lucy LittleSoldier 32:39.9 <5
4 81 690 Lizzy Sindelar 33:04.2 <5

August 31, 2021
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys Varsity

Team Placing Team Name

Team Result

Finishers in Team

1 Medford Area 47 7
2 Rhinelander 52 11
3 Northland Pines 66 9
4 Lakeland Union 86 8
5 Mosinee 114 7
6 Spencer 159 5
7 Edgar 196 5

Adams-Friendship 1

Antigo 3
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Boys
Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male
August 31, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 752 Joe Sullivan Medford Area 00:16:19.1 1 1 5:15 min/m
2 768 Sam Gremban Northland Pines 00:16:58.4 1 2 5:28 min/m
3 731 Owen Clark Lakeland Union 00:17:38.5 1 3 5:41 min/m
4 786  Callahan Laggis Rhinelander 00:17:42.5 1 4 5:42 min/m
5 730  Ashton Bremer Lakeland Union 00:17:46.2 2 5 5:43 min/m
6 750  Tanner Hraby Medford Area 00:18:20.6 2 6 5:55 min/m
7 827  Cooper Szekeress Mosinee 00:18:31.0 1 7 5:58 min/m
8 781  Jack Denamur Rhinelander 00:19:16.1 2 8 6:12 min/m
9 788  Cody Ruetz Rhinelander 00:19:26.0 3 9 6:16 min/m
10 789 Ty Welk Rhinelander 00:19:34.6 4 10 6:18 min/m
11 748  Logan Gubser Medford Area 00:19:44.2 3 1 6:22 min/m
12 769  Jason Linn Northland Pines 00:19:53.3 2 12 6:24 min/m
13 849  Kaemyn Heritage Northland Pines 00:19:53.7 3 13 6:25 min/m
14 749  Stephen Hraby Medford Area 00:20:32.8 4 14 6:37 min/m
15 694  Isaac Kramer Antigo 00:20:38.2 1 <5 6:39 min/m
16 751 Nick Steliga Medford Area 00:20:38.6 5 15 6:39 min/m
17 747  Josh Clark Medford Area 00:20:49.5 6 16 6:43 min/m
18 693 Logan Higgins Antigo 00:20:51.1 2 <5 6:43 min/m
19 735  Connor Simpson Lakeland Union 00:20:59.4 3 17 6:46 min/m
20 846 Kade Kmosena Mosinee 00:20:59.4 2 18 6:46 min/m
21 770  Logan Marquardt Northland Pines 00:21:11.7 4 19 6:50 min/m
22 773 Krueger Williams Northland Pines 00:21:31.2 5 20 6:56 min/m
23 780 Jaden Beske Rhinelander 00:21:35.5 5 21 6:57 min/m
24 784  Greyson Gremban Rhinelander 00:21:41.0 6 22 6:59 min/m
25 692  Karl Busse Antigo 00:21:43.4 3 <5 7:00 min/m
26 782  Gavin Denis Rhinelander 00:21:48.5 7 23 7:02 min/m
27 808  Malachai Anderson Spencer 00:21:54.7 1 24 7:04 min/m
28 767  Nicholas Fluegel Northland Pines 00:21:55.9 6 25 7:04 min/m
29 790  Travis White Rhinelander 00:22:06.5 8 >7 7:07 min/m
30 825  Garrett Shupe Mosinee 00:22:10.1 3 26 7:09 min/m
31 811  Caleb Rucker Spencer 00:22:19.1 2 27 7:11 min/m
32 823 Chase Pemble Mosinee 00:22:20.0 4 28 7:12 min/m
33 734  Zach Kline Lakeland Union 00:22:31.5 4 29 7:15 min/m
34 685 Joseph Bokota Adams-Friendship 00:22:36.6 1 <5 7:17 min/m
35 791  Jason Zheng Rhinelander 00:22:36.8 9 >7 7:17 min/m
36 785  Brody Kowieski Rhinelander 00:22:41.2 10 >7 7:19 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

August 31, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 766 Eddie Falcetta Northland Pines 00:22:47.6 7 30 7:21 min/m
38 707  Ethan Sondelski Edgar 00:22:51.7 1 31 7:22 min/m
39 728  James Albee Lakeland Union 00:22:52.9 5 32 7:22 min/m
40 809  Kaizer Eikleberry Spencer 00:23:15.1 3 33 7:30 min/m
41 807 LeviAnderson Spencer 00:23:19.1 4 34 7:31 min/m
42 845  Jack Hohenstein Mosinee 00:23:20.6 5 35 7:31 min/m
43 729 Wil Beede-Morgan Lakeland Union 00:24:26.1 6 36 7:52 min/m
44 783  Ashton Gillespie Rhinelander 00:24:31.2 11 >7 7:54 min/m
45 772  Petreikis Nicholas Northland Pines 00:24:44.6 8 >7 7:58 min/m
46 732 Atilla Gyuro Lakeland Union 00:24:45.5 7 37 7:59 min/m
47 704 Issac Halama Edgar 00:24:57.8 2 38 8:03 min/m
48 746  Lucas Borman Medford Area 00:26:23.2 7 39 8:30 min/m
49 733 Alton Jackson Lakeland Union 00:27:08.7 8 >7 8:45 min/m
50 771 Jonathon Miller Northland Pines 00:27:10.4 9 >7 8:45 min/m
51 706  Eli Slack Edgar 00:27:17.7 3 40 8:48 min/m
52 810  Austyn Kohls Spencer 00:27:58.7 5 41 9:01 min/m
53 705  Robert Lienkamp Edgar 00:29:20.2 4 42 9:27 min/m
54 824  Mike Reed Mosinee 00:30:06.2 6 43 9:42 min/m
55 844  Michael Barber Mosinee 00:30:07.4 7 44 9:43 min/m
56 703  Dylan Apfelbeck Edgar 00:30:17.7 5 45 9:46 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Mosinee Invitational

HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2021

3oys Varsity

Team result: 47

Team name: Medford Area

Team Pos: 1

Team Time 01:35:36

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 752 Joe Sullivan 16:19.1 1

2 6 750 Tanner Hraby 18:20.6 6
3 11 748 Logan Gubser 19:44.2 11
4 14 749 Stephen Hraby 20:32.8 14
5 16 751 Nick Steliga 20:38.6 15
6 17 747 Josh Clark 20:49.5 16
7 48 746 Lucas Borman 26:23.2 39

Team result: 52

Team name: Rhinelander

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:37:35

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 786 Callahan Laggis 17:42.5 4
2 8 781 Jack Denamur 19:16.1 8
3 9 788 Cody Ruetz 19:26.0 9
4 10 789 Ty Welk 19:34.6 10
5 23 780 Jaden Beske 21:35.5 21
6 24 784 Greyson Gremban 21:41.0 22
7 26 782 Gavin Denis 21:48.5 23
8 29 790 Travis White 22:06.5 >7
9 35 791 Jason Zheng 22:36.8 >7
10 36 785 Brody Kowieski 22:41.2 >7
11 44 783 Ashton Gillespie 24:31.2 >7
Team name: Northland Pines
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:39:29
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 768 Sam Gremban 16:58.4 2
2 12 769 Jason Linn 19:53.3 12
3 13 849 Kaemyn Heritage 19:53.7 13
4 21 770 Logan Marquardt 21:11.7 19
5 22 773 Krueger Williams 21:31.2 20
6 28 767 Nicholas Fluegel 21:55.9 25
7 37 766 Eddie Falcetta 22:47.6 30
8 45 772 Petreikis Nicholas 24:44.6 >7
9 50 771 Jonathon Miller 27:10.4 >7
Team name: Lakeland Union
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:41:49
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

August 31, 2021
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Team name: Lakeland Union

Team result: 86

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:41:49

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 731 Owen Clark 17:38.5 3
2 5 730 Ashton Bremer 17:46.2 5
3 19 735 Connor Simpson 20:59.4 17
4 33 734 Zach Kline 22:31.5 29
5 39 728 James Albee 22:52.9 32
6 43 729 Will Beede-Morgan 24:26.1 36
7 46 732 Atilla Gyuro 24:455 37
8 49 733 Alton Jackson 27:08.7 >7

Team name: Mosinee

Team result: 114

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:47:22

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 827 Cooper Szekeress 18:31.0 7
2 20 846 Kade Kmosena 20:59.4 18
3 30 825 Garrett Shupe 22:10.1 26
4 32 823 Chase Pemble 22:20.0 28
5 42 845 Jack Hohenstein 23:20.6 35
6 54 824 Mike Reed 30:06.2 43
7 55 844 Michael Barber 30:07.4 44

Team name: Spencer

Team result: 159

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:58:47

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 808 Malachai Anderson 21:54.7 24
2 31 811 Caleb Rucker 22:19.1 27
3 40 809 Kaizer Eikleberry 23:15.1 33
4 41 807 Levi Anderson 23:19.1 34
5 52 810 Austyn Kohls 27:58.7 41
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 02:14:46
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 38 707 Ethan Sondelski 22:51.7 31
2 47 704 Issac Halama 24:57.8 38
3 51 706 Eli Slack 27:17.7 40
4 53 705 Robert Lienkamp 29:20.2 42
5 56 703 Dylan Apfelbeck 30:17.7 45
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 685 Joseph Bokota 22:36.6 <5
Team name: Antigo
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 694 Isaac Kramer 20:38.2 <5
2 18 693 Logan Higgins 20:51.1 <5
3 25 692 Karl Busse 21:43.4 <5

August 31, 2021
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